Form 4.20

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the -

Insolvency Act 1986

For off‘mal use

.......................

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06350756

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name

ofcompany | () A & R TRANSPORT (UK)

Ltd

(b} Insert full name(s)  We (b) HARJINDER JOHAL &
and address(es) GEORGE MICHAEL
601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE
LONDON E11 4PA

{c) Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at (c) 7 MAY 2009

Signed V%LAQ Date 7 May 2009
- —

Presenter's name, ASHCROFTS LIMITED Crr AERAA T e
addressand 501 HIGH ROAD

f

“teny LEYTONSTONE
LONDON
E11 4PA

09[05!2009 1178
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

A & R TRANSPORT (UK) LTD

Statement as to affairs of A & R TRANSPORT (UK) LTD

on the 7" May 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit ?

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths
when you have completed the rest of this form.

(2) Insert full name and
occupation

I (a) Kishor Ramji Hira — Delivery Driver

(b} Insert full address O (b) 156 Sherrard Road, Forest Gate, London, E7 8DZ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a [ull, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
the above named company as at 7" May 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as Road
Haulage Services.

Swom at  CK Solicitors, 717 High Road Leytonstone, London, E11 4RD

1
Date 7" May 2009 Signature(s) /< ' ‘(y”'
CX soLiciT
- o ORS
Betoreme Souonuol Qe i

Fax: 020 8536 99
Dx: 58216 Leytanstone 2

WL SOTCROrS.Com

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to
make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and
to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form., A deficiency in the
affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will
need to be re-sworn.




A -~ Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Debtors 3,596 Not Known
Less: Lloyds TSB Commerctal Finance Ltd (5,538) (5,538)
{Factored Debts)
(1,942) (5,538)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 581 581
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 581 581

Signature /< - %’ /@’ Date 7" May 2009




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charge

Estimated deficieney/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) — Creditors as per list

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shertfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 581
£ 581
£ 581
£ 581
£ 581
80,941
80,941
£ 80.360
£ 80,360
100 100
£ 80,460

Signature /( -~ }—@" Date 7" May 2009




6007 AB L 218Q qNW\\ \\ /., V\ aIneusig
Ty
1608 TVLOL
068 (LL09909€0 324) MH6 01TV "SUYSPIOJUSY ‘PISYIEH “YiBd Ssauisng pRyieY S|IQON ~ L
L6t V19 01 AN ‘HOPUOT ‘PROY ISI0D) £f — L§ HOPUQT SYOIL ], 1[NeUay
866 (S11000 "ON D/V) 118 LN ‘YdimIoN ‘uoismoidg ‘oue [00Y3g PALLT SYINLL J|0JICN
I (100/7L60008 IOV :J24) YdE £9S SUYSHI0A NOS ‘WEYII0Y ‘T6 X0F Od PABQLUOT]
asueul]
8€5'SF | 800Z/10/6T7 | 31y paxyy | i (1zv2p 328) VT 0£0S ‘uoidweyinog ‘pug 33pa}| ‘aauq 33uely) ‘osnoy y3ruquep [eto1owwo]) gS 1, SPAO[T
TLI'Ly 'Z(8 L] ‘uopuoT ‘dJeD 152104 ‘PEOY PELIYS 96 | EAH loysTy
1967 (#9 18£0 126 J24) Y.L 64D ‘UopA01D) ‘DA0ID) A0|S3|[3 M ‘SNOH WIBYINOG “100)d Y1z | (LVA) swoisn) 3 anuaaay WH
{N£9610060 'ON UMDV YV 9110
168 IEPYIOY ‘SMOPEIA UMO] ‘g x0g Od “9SROH 1IN0 3y ], ‘Unoy) sajensidepy 22IAIG SUNOY) §, A15aley J9L
788’1 (£€1461 "ON D/¥) DH9 TMD “amaI) ‘DAL PIBISH HiEd PIBISH ‘s1ud) piesorng P11 S[any 133l
d17 uosuwjied Jawng oo
P1E'ST V£ C SRIsayoue iy 1eang 28pug V9 ‘siaquieyn sujjol J]d 1SnL] wWeyusaeqg
(9L8L0F6T N1 ¥ 1TEL 1P6T NT ‘LLIDODSIOEE0LEWM ON D/V)
6t V18 7D ‘modse|D) 19308 JIo A 1 ‘9SO uleq Lapuexa|y 1daq Aouaajosu] 14
3 TETNE] 1011pasd Aq 3
Anoos Ajunoas PIaY A1Lndas 192 Jo ?vﬂw%on ) WUELIE[S) J0 JOJIPAIT) JO lueN
jooanep aeqg Aue Jo s[re1d(] junowy PPV

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ul Apadord 1aA0 311 Jo uonUSS SulwIle]d SIGIPIID pup S3NALS 10 Spood Jo A[ddns
ay) jo aoueape ut pred sunowe Junurepo S15WOISND PEY SIUAWAITE 3[BS [EUCIPUOD 10 Fuisea] [aneyd ‘aseyaind-a11y 19pun S10)PILd AJYUSPL pUR SIONPALD |[R SPRIDLL ISDLL RO A 1IN

s10)1pax) Auedwo))
q




